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Creek (CK)

] Health Qutcomes
] Length of Life
Premature death
Quality of Life
Poor or fair health
Poor physical health days
Poor mental health days
Low blrthwe1ght
Health Factors
‘Health Behaviors
Adult smoking
_ Adult obesity
~ Food environment index
Physical inactivity
~ Access to exercise opportunities
~ Excessive drinking
! Alcohol-lmpalred drwmg deaths
‘Sexually transmitted infections
- Teen births
. Clinical C:ire
Uninsured _
_ Primary care physicians
Dentists B
~ Mental health providers
Preventable hospital stays
Diabetic screening
! Mammography screenmg
Social & Economic Factors
ngh school graduatmn
Some college
- Unemployment
~ Children in poverty
Inadequate social support

Children in single-parent househol_d§ _

Violent crime
- Injury deaths

" Physical Environment
. Air pollunon partlculate matter
i Dnnkmg water violations
Severe housing problems
Driving alone to work
- Long commute - dnvmg alone

* goth percentile, i.e., only 10% are better.
Note: Blank values reflect unreliable or missing data
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Health Outcomes - Overall Rank
'Rank County

ngfisher -
. Texas (TE)
Cleveland (CE)

- Payne (PY)
‘Canadian (CN)
Rogers (RO)
Cimarron (CI)

‘ Logan (LO)

' Noble (NO)

N oG kW e

10 - ' ' __ o - Washington (WS) )
11 " ~ Woods(WO)
12 Custer (CS)
13 ‘ Wagoner (WA)
4 _ S Nowata (NW) )
5 I . McClainMC)
16 ~ Garfield (GA)
17 Alfalfa (AL)
18 - Grant (GN)
19 _ . Marshall (MR) ‘
20 | ~ Woodward(WD)
21 - - Roger Mills (RM)
22 Tulsa__(TU)
23 . ~ Jackson (JA)
24 . _ . Grady(GD)
26 _ S - Bryan (BR)
27 __ Beaver (BE)
28 - ~ Osage (0S)
- 29 ' ~ Harper (HR)
e  emem = Lincoln (L1}
| W ! - o .. MaJor (MA) o 7
. Comanche (CM) |
. o : . ] VOklahoma oL
34 , o Stephens (ST)
35 4 - Delaware (DE)
s  Maes(MY
| 87 _ ~ Dewey (DW)
38 - latimer(la) ]
. 39 - Pottawatomle (PW)
- - Y — ] El_l;s___(_!i__‘._L)_
S 41 - ‘ - Cherokee (CH)
42 _ - _ B Caddo (CA)
43 ~ Harmon(HA)
Mo . Kay(Ka)
45 ~ Blaine (BL)
46 o _ LeFlore (LF) !

47 R 7 o ~ Murray (MU)
48 Pawnee (PA) _
http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/ ' 5/22/2014



Rank

49
50
51
52
53
24
29
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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County

Creek (CK)
Adair (AD)
Atoka (AT)
Tillman (TT)
Hughes (HU)

- Ottawa (OT)

Craig (CG)
Washita (WH)
Okfuskee (OK)
Beckham (BC)
Greer (GE)
Haskell (HS)
Sequoyah (SQ)
Carter (CR)
Pontotoc (PO)

McCurtain (MT)

Okmulgee (OM)
Pittsburg (PI)
Muskogee (MK)
Love (LV)
Choctaw (CO)
Jetferson (JE)
Meclntosh (ML)
Garvin (GR)
Seminole (SE)
Kiowa (KO)
Coal (CL)
Johnston (JO)

Pushmataha (PU)
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Creek (CK)
gzﬁ{ty Oklahoma

Demographics

) __Popula_tiori 70,651 3,814,820

- % below 18 years of age 24% 25%
% 65 and older 16% 14%
% Non-Hispanic African American 2% 7%

~ % American Indian and Alaskan Native 10% 9%
% Asian ' 0% 2%

- % Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander 0% 0%
% Hispanic 3% 9%
% Non-Hispanic white 78% 68%
% not proficient in English 0% 2%
% Females ' 51% 50%
9% Rural 54% 34%
Health Outcomes '
Diabetes 12% 1%
HIV prevalence rate 85 152
Premature age-adjusted mortality 520 455
Infant mortality 8 8
Child mortality 76 T
Health Behaviors
Food insecurity 15 17
Limited access to healthy foods 6% ' 9%
Motor vehicle crash deaths 26 20
Drug poisoning deaths 25 17

HealthCare
Uninsured adults 27% 26%
Uninsured children 12% 11%
Health care costs $10,682 $10,477
Could not see doctor due to cost 22% 18%
Other primary care providers 3,533:1 1,782:1
Social & Economic Factors

Median household income $44,130 $44,336
Children eligible for free lunch 52% 51%
Homicide rate 3 6

* Data supplied on behalf of state
Note: Blank values reflect unreliable or missing data

http://www.countyhealthrankings.org/app/ ' 5/22/2014



Adult obesity in Creek County, OK
County, State and National Trends
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Physical inactivity in Creek County, OK
County, State and National Trends
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Uninsured in Creek County, OK
County, State and National Trends

30% -

o
D s i s T I —
g T pve———s
w
=
=
=
=
10%
Creek County is getting worse for this measure
0% -
T B | [] T Az it | T
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011
Year
—5— Creek County ———- Oklahoma — X— United States
Preventable hospital stays in Creek County, OK
Preventable hospital stays / 1,000 Medicare enrollees: County, State and National Trends
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% Screened

Mammography screening in Creek County, OK
County, State and National Trends
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